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Week 1 Week 6
Scrunt 252.00 Nothing But Luck
Nothing But Luck 243.50 Diving Pigs
Shash's team 231.00 Badman Central
Richard Simmon's Junk 216.50 Scrunt
Diving Pigs 199.00 Just Trippin'
Orca Bay Packers 188.50 Richard Simmon's Junk
Badman Central 170.50 Shash's team
Just Trippin' 164.00 Orca Bay Packers
Cheeseheads 132.50 Cheeseheads
Week 2 Week 7
Diving Pigs 224.00 Badman Central
Cheeseheads 220.50 Diving Pigs
Badman Central 204.50 Orca Bay Packers
Shash's team 182.50 Cheeseheads
Richard Simmon's Junk 181.00 Shash's team
Nothing But Luck 180.50 Just Trippin'
Scrunt 162.50 Scrunt
Orca Bay Packers 142.50 Nothing But Luck
Just Trippin' 137.00 Richard Simmon's Junk
Week 3 Week 8
Diving Pigs 288.00 Badman Central
Badman Central 255.50 Orca Bay Packers
Scrunt 253.00 Richard Simmon's Junk
Richard Simmon's Junk 227.00 Shash's team
Just Trippin' 206.00 Nothing But Luck
Cheeseheads 191.50 Diving Pigs
Shash's team 184.00 Scrunt
Orca Bay Packers 183.50 Just Trippin'
Nothing But Luck 183.00 Cheeseheads
Week 4 Week 9
Just Trippin' 191.50 Cheeseheads
Scrunt 191.00 Richard Simmon's Junk
Nothing But Luck 183.50 Nothing But Luck
Diving Pigs 167.50 Just Trippin'
Cheeseheads 160.50 Diving Pigs
Orca Bay Packers 157.00 Shash's team
Shash's team 156.00 Badman Central
Badman Central 146.00 Orca Bay Packers
Richard Simmon's Junk 110.50 Scrunt
Week 5 Week 10
Shash's team 220.50 Cheeseheads
Richard Simmon's Junk 217.50 Shash's team
Just Trippin' 214.00 Badman Central
Orca Bay Packers 208.00 Just Trippin'
Badman Central 204.50 Diving Pigs
Nothing But Luck 201.00 Richard Simmon's Junk
Diving Pigs 198.50 Nothing But Luck
Cheeseheads 165.50 Scrunt
Scrunt 163.50 Orca Bay Packers
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286.50
243.50
220.50
196.50
168.50
166.50
157.50
156.50
135.50

317.50
236.00
226.50
224.50
196.50
192.00
178.50
164.00
116.00

256.50
249.50
243.50
237.00
217.50
193.00
174.00
168.50
160.00

255.00
225.00
222.00
218.50
207.00
202.50
187.00
181.00
134.50

275.50
223.50
220.50
211.50
189.00
177.00
143.50
137.00
113.50
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Week 11

Shash's team

Diving Pigs

Orca Bay Packers
Richard Simmon's Junk
Just Trippin'

Scrunt

Badman Central
Nothing But Luck
Cheeseheads

Week 12

Scrunt

Nothing But Luck
Shash's team

Just Trippin'
Cheeseheads

Diving Pigs

Badman Central

Orca Bay Packers
Richard Simmon's Junk

Week 13

Cheeseheads

Nothing But Luck

Orca Bay Packers
Badman Central
Richard Simmon's Junk
Diving Pigs

Just Trippin'

Shash's team

Scrunt

Week 14

Nothing But Luck
Richard Simmon's Junk
Badman Central
Shash's team

Scrunt

Orca Bay Packers

Just Trippin'

Diving Pigs
Cheeseheads

Week 15

Diving Pigs

Scrunt

Badman Central

Just Trippin'
Cheeseheads

Orca Bay Packers
Shash's team

Nothing But Luck
Richard Simmon's Junk

221.00
213.50
181.00
152.50
138.00
126.00
123.50
114.50
111.50

221.00
211.50
206.50
191.50
187.00
153.50
148.50
135.50
127.50

269.00
255.50
249.50
243.50
202.50
189.50
182.00
182.00
176.50

252.00
249.50
246.50
235.00
224.50
210.00
192.00
157.50
157.00

292.00
286.00
243.00
213.50
210.00
189.50
165.50
152.50
147.00

Week 16

Scrunt

Shash's team

Orca Bay Packers
Nothing But Luck

Just Trippin'

Diving Pigs

Badman Central
Richard Simmon's Junk
Cheeseheads

Week 17

Orca Bay Packers
Scrunt

Just Trippin'

Nothing But Luck
Shash's team

Diving Pigs
Cheeseheads

Richard Simmon's Junk
Badman Central
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245.00
210.50
209.00
205.00
177.00
169.50
161.50
141.00
102.50

262.00
224.50
208.00
199.50
193.00
192.00
174.50
152.00
146.00



