

# Week 1

#### Week 6

Wee	ek 1		Week 6	
	Scrunt	252.00	Nothing But Luck	286.50
	Nothing But Luck	243.50	Diving Pigs	243.50
	Shash's team	231.00	Badman Central	220.50
	Richard Simmon's Junk	216.50	Scrunt	196.50
	Diving Pigs	199.00	Just Trippin'	168.50
	Orca Bay Packers	188.50	Richard Simmon's Junk	166.50
	Badman Central	170.50	Shash's team	157.50
	Just Trippin'	164.00	Orca Bay Packers	156.50
	Cheeseheads	132.50	Cheeseheads	135.50
Wee	ek 2		Week 7	
	Diving Pigs	224.00	Badman Central	317.50
	Cheeseheads	220.50	Diving Pigs	236.00
	Badman Central	204.50	Orca Bay Packers	226.50
	Shash's team	182.50	Cheeseheads	224.50
	Richard Simmon's Junk	181.00	Shash's team	196.50
	Nothing But Luck	180.50	Just Trippin'	192.00
	Scrunt	162.50	Scrunt	178.50
	Orca Bay Packers	142.50	Nothing But Luck	164.00
	Just Trippin'	137.00	Richard Simmon's Junk	116.00
14/-	-L-O			
Wee	ek 3		Week 8	
	Diving Pigs	288.00	Badman Central	256.50
	Badman Central	255.50	Orca Bay Packers	249.50
	Scrunt	253.00	Richard Simmon's Junk	243.50
	Richard Simmon's Junk	227.00	Shash's team	237.00
	Just Trippin'	206.00	Nothing But Luck	217.50
	Cheeseheads	191.50	Diving Pigs	193.00
	Shash's team	184.00	Scrunt	174.00
	Orca Bay Packers	183.50	Just Trippin'	168.50
	Nothing But Luck	183.00	Cheeseheads	160.00
Wee	ek 4		Week 9	
	Just Trippin'	191.50	Cheeseheads	255.00
	Scrunt	191.00	Richard Simmon's Junk	225.00
	Nothing But Luck	183.50	Nothing But Luck	222.00
	Diving Pigs	167.50	Just Trippin'	218.50
	Cheeseheads	160.50	Diving Pigs	207.00
	Orca Bay Packers	157.00	Shash's team	202.50
	Shash's team	156.00	Badman Central	187.00
	Badman Central	146.00	Orca Bay Packers	181.00
	Richard Simmon's Junk	110.50	Scrunt	134.50
Wee	ek 5		Week 10	
		000 50		0
	Shash's team	220.50	Cheeseheads	275.50
	Richard Simmon's Junk	217.50	Shash's team	223.50
	Just Trippin'	214.00	Badman Central	220.50
	Orca Bay Packers	208.00	Just Trippin'	211.50
	Badman Central	204.50	Diving Pigs	189.00
	Nothing But Luck	201.00	Richard Simmon's Junk	177.00
	Diving Pigs	198.50	Nothing But Luck	143.50
	Cheeseheads	165.50	Scrunt	137.00
	Scrunt	163.50	Orca Bay Packers	113.50



## Week 11

Shash's team	221.00
Diving Pigs	213.50
Orca Bay Packers Richard Simmon's Junk	181.00 152.50
Just Trippin'	132.00
Scrunt	126.00
Badman Central	123.50
Nothing But Luck	114.50
Cheeseheads	111.50

### Week 12

Scrunt	221.00
Nothing But Luck	211.50
Shash's team	206.50
Just Trippin'	191.50
Cheeseheads	187.00
Diving Pigs	153.50
Badman Central	148.50
Orca Bay Packers	135.50
Richard Simmon's Junk	127.50

### Week 13

Cheeseheads	269.00
Nothing But Luck	255.50
Orca Bay Packers	249.50
Badman Central	243.50
Richard Simmon's Junk	202.50
Diving Pigs	189.50
Just Trippin'	182.00
Shash's team	182.00
Scrunt	176.50

## Week 14

Nothing But Luck	252.00
Richard Simmon's Junk	249.50
Badman Central	246.50
Shash's team	235.00
Scrunt	224.50
Orca Bay Packers	210.00
Just Trippin'	192.00
Diving Pigs	157.50
Cheeseheads	157.00

#### Week 15

Diving Pigs	292.00
Scrunt	286.00
Badman Central	243.00
Just Trippin'	213.50
Cheeseheads	210.00
Orca Bay Packers	189.50
Shash's team	165.50
Nothing But Luck	152.50
Richard Simmon's Junk	147.00

### Week 16

Scrunt	245.00
Shash's team	210.50
Orca Bay Packers	209.00
Nothing But Luck	205.00
Just Trippin'	177.00
Diving Pigs	169.50
Badman Central	161.50
Richard Simmon's Junk	141.00
Cheeseheads	102.50

## Week 17

262.00
224.50
208.00
199.50
193.00
192.00
174.50
152.00
146.00